students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 85 20 2020-21 10 10 360000(Rupees Three
Lakhs Sixty Thousand
Only)

0

2021-22 53 18 2021-22 15 10 325000(Rupees Three
Lakhs Twenty Five
Thousand Only)

2

2022-23 75 11 2022-23 10 9 381000(Rupees Three
Lakhs Eighty One
Thousand Only)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 488502476 (Rupees Forty Eight Crores Eighty Five Lakhs Two
Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Six Only)

450281689 (Rupees Forty Five Crores Two Lakhs Eighty One
Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Nine Only)

749586091 (Rupees Seventy Four Crores Ninety Five Lakhs
Eighty Six Thousand and Ninety One Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2123425961 (Rupees Two Hundred Twelve Crores Thirty Four
Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty One
Only)

2065814298 (Rupees Two Hundred Six Crores Fifty Eight
Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety Eight
Only)

2344360284 (Rupees Two Hundred Thirty Four Crores Forty
Three Lakhs Sixty Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Four
Only)

Engineering Workshops 272800022 (Rupees Twenty Seven Crores Twenty Eight Lakhs
and Twenty Two Only)

48251148 (Rupees Four Crores Eighty Two Lakhs Fifty One
Thousand One Hundred and Forty Eight Only)

107502000 (Rupees Ten Crores Seventy Five Lakhs Two
Thousand Only)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

717416906 (Rupees Sevety One Crores Seventy Four Lakhs
Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Six Only)

383752920 (Rupees Thirty Eight Crores Thirty Seven Lakhs
Fifty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Only)

625840694 (Rupees Sixty Two Crores Fifty Eight Lakhs Forty
Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Four Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 7524280304 (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty Two Crores Forty
Two Lakhs Eighty Thousand Three Hundred and Four Only)

6373010680 (Rupees Six Hundred Thirty Seven Crores Thirty
Lakhs Ten Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Only)

6065002499 (Rupees Six Hundred Six Crores Fifty Lakhs Two
Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety Nine Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5216989421 (Rupees Five Hundred Twenty One Crores Sixty
Nine Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty
One Only)

5250462563 (Rupees Five Hundred Twenty Five Crores Four
Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Three
Only)

3265557783 (Rupees Three Hundred Twenty Six Crores Fifty
Five Lakhs Fifty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty
Three Only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 86714539 (Rupees Eight Crores Sixty Seven Lakhs Fourteen
Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Nine Only)

75907367 (Rupees Seven Crores Fifty Nine Lakhs Seven
Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Seven Only)

45762309 (Rupees Four Crores Fifty Seven Lakhs Sixty Two
Thousand Three Hundred Nine Only)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 8 4 13

No. of Patents Granted 12 1 10

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1439 1496 1633

Total no. of Funding Agencies 510 535 557